196FS30              Hemi Frame
196C2 Black Frame Colour                                                         NC
FRAME WIDTH (SELECT ONE)FRAME WIDTH (SELECT ONE)
NC
NC
NC
$284.00
196CW35    6" x 1.5" Semi Pneumatic

FRONT HANGERS
NC196H145
Elevating Hangers (Upcharge applies) $313.00196H160
FRONT HANGERS
Push to Lock
Pull to Lock
WHEEL LOCK
NC
NC
196WL1
196WL2
70° Swing In/Out Hanger NC196H139
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PDMTT16SH
 $902.00
18" J3PDMTT18SH
 $902.00
20" J3PDMTT20SH
 $902.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PLMTT16SH
 $842.00
18" J3PLMTT18SH
 $842.00
20" J3PLMTT20SH
 $842.00
JAY Fusion Cushion
JFUSIONXXYY
Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
 Fluid OR
  Air single valve
JAY Union Cushion
JUXXYY
Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
  Reduced
JAY® Bundling Quickship
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PDUTM16SH
 $1,011.00
18" J3PDUTM18SH
 $1,011.00
20" J3PDUTM20SH
 $1,011.00
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PLUTM16SH
 $920.00
18" J3PLUTM18SH
 $920.00
20” J3PLUTM20SH
 $920.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PDSHS16SH
 $1,083.00
18" J3PDSHS18SH
 $1,083.00
20" J3PDSHS20SH
 $1,083.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PLSHS16SH
 $948.00
18" J3PLSHS18SH
 $948.00
20" J3PLSHS20SH
 $948.00
JARM18F Arm Trough 18" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $339.00
 JARM22F Arm Trough 22" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $339.00
 JARM18SA Arm Trough 18" Long w/ SA Hdw $339.00
 JARM22SA Arm Trough 22" Long w/ SA Hdw $339.00
 JFOOTSS Footbox Single Std Ht $361.00
 JFOOTST Footbox Single Tall Ht $361.00
 JFOOT16S Full Foot Box 16w Std Ht. $492.00
 JFOOT18S Full Foot Box 18w Std Ht. $492.00
 JFOOT20S Full Foot Box 20w Std Ht. $519.00
 JFOOT16T Full Foot Box 16w Tall Ht. $557.00
 JFOOT18T Full Foot Box 18w Tall Ht. $557.00
 JFOOT20T Full Foot Box 20w Tall Ht. $640.00
PLS3010 Padded Calf Panel - Small (14 W) $95.00
PLS3020 Padded Calf Panel - Medium (16 W) $95.00
PLS3030 Padded Calf Panel - Large (18 W) $95.00
APB7242 1.5” Belt - Small $95.00